2013 LAKE ERIE CENTRAL ZONE TEAM OPEN WATER EVENT

DUE DATE:  This form /fees are due for all qualified Zone participants by Friday, 6/10/2013.  

Dear Open Water Zone Team Qualifier,
MEET LOCATION
Pleasant Prairie Rec Plex/ Lake Andrea Beach 9900 Terwall Terrace Pleasant Prairie, Wisconsin

DATE
June 29 CLINIC & 30 RACE

Tentative schedule for Saturday is to host an open water clinic. Tentative schedule for Sunday is to start registration/check—in at 7:30am with races to begin around 9:30am

OPEN WATER EVENTS

Event #______  Age       &       Distance               Event#

                          
OW1
        
10 & Under    .5 Mile
        
  
 OW2

  

     
OW3
       
11-12
    
1 Mile
       

 OW4

   

    
OW4
      
13-14
    
1.5 Mile 

 OW6

  

    
OW7
      
OPEN
    
5K (3.1 Miles) 
 OW8

Qualifications: National A time for the longest freestyle event for the age at the Zone Championship Meet or the swimmer must have completed Open water event the previous year.

      

    AGE GROUP
      LONGEST FREESTYLE EVENT

    10 and Under

      200 Free yards/meters

                                           11 and 12

       
      500 Free yards/meters

                                           13 and 14

          
      1650/1500 Free yards/meters

                                           15 – 18

          
      1650/1500 Free yards/meters
TRANSPORTATION/HOUSING:  OW swimmers are responsible for their own housing and transportation. Lake Erie has reserved a block of rooms at the Holiday Inn Express Racine Area / I-94 at Exit 333 13339 Hospitality Ct, Sturtevant, WI, 53177 1-888-465-4329 approx. 20 minutes from race sight. All Reservations must be made by June 7, 2013 to get secured rate of $ 119.00 includes breakfast.  Group CODE #EG2 Lake Erie Swimming Open Water Zone Team
FEES:  The fee is $50 per swimmer.  Please enclose a check made payable to

Lake Erie Swimming OPEN WATER Zone Team.  This fee includes the entry fee, coaching fees and Open Water Zone T-shirt and a goodie bag.

Name:_______________________________ Age 6/30/2013______________

Address:________________________________________________________
Phone:______________________
Email:________________________

Parent Contact:___________________________________________________
T-shirt size (please circle)

Youth Med
Youth LG
ASM

AMED

ALG

AXL
___________________________________________________________________
Optional Open Water ZONE TEAM Hoodie 
$ 30.00
Youth Med
Youth LG
ASM

AMED

ALG


Return all forms: to Kimberly Ulatowski 2615 Lee Road Cleveland Hts., Ohio 44118 
Questions 216-408-2755 or dbisl@att.net 

If you are interested in a TEAM Dinner Saturday night June 29, 2013, please reply:
Yes  _____Number of people ______ 
